
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 122.0 175.0 10

2 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.2 175.0 8

3 Nick  Walker Ottawa High School 121.7 160.0 6

4 Von Simmons Piper High School 121.3 150.0 4

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 140.0 2

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 117.8 135.0 0

7 Thomas Helm Mill Valley 122.0 125.0 1

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 122.0 275.0 10

2 Von Simmons Piper High School 121.3 265.0 8

3 Nick  Walker Ottawa High School 121.7 240.0 6

4 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.2 230.0 4

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 225.0 2

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 117.8 195.0 0

7 Thomas Helm Mill Valley 122.0 165.0 1

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 122.0 195.0 10

2 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 170.0 8

3 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.2 165.0 6

4 Nick  Walker Ottawa High School 121.7 160.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 117.8 145.0 0

6 Thomas Helm Mill Valley 122.0 135.0 2

7 Von Simmons Piper High School 121.3 120.0 1

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 EVAN VIELHAUER Basehor Linwood 122.0 645.0 10

2 AIDEN BURKHART Basehor Linwood 122.2 570.0 8

3 Nick  Walker Ottawa High School 121.7 560.0 6

4 Von Simmons Piper High School 121.3 535.0 4

5 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 121.6 535.0 2

6 LINCOLN DEFRIES Basehor Linwood 117.8 475.0 0

7 Thomas Helm Mill Valley 122.0 425.0 1


